
  
Clamped Pole

POLE TYPE: CLAMPED

Material: Carbon Fibre

Weight per 1.5m: 280g

Diameter: 50mm

Length: 1.5m

Reach: 12m/40ft

Package include
• 1.5M skyVac® Elite Suction Poles (50mm)  • 1 x Vac Release Cuff  • 1 x Anti-Block Hairpin Neck tool holder   

• 7.5M Wire Reinforced 50mm Suction Hose  • 5 x Gutter End tools. 2 x Cuffs  • skyVac® Pole & tools Carry Case

Available with 4, 6, or 8 poles

Email: info@spinaclean.com Call: 01604 968700
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3300 WATT
(VAC HEAD)

Patent Pending  
No: GB1713830.6

EU Registered Design  
No: 008458913

280gms
per 1.5m pole

Wet & Dry Industrial 
Gutter Vacuum

Machine Specification | EXTERNAL USE

Motor Wattage: 3300 Watt (3x 1100 Motors)

Water Lift: 100"

Air Flow Movement: 10,500 LPM

Cyclonic Entry Port: 50mm

Container: 72 Litre

Weight: 24kg

Decibel Level: 72 dB

Mains Connection: 240V

Dimensions (cm): 59(l) x 57(w) x 102(h)

SC
00

04
72

-0
9/
21

Key Features


